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Law, Societies & Justice Major Plan 
53-55 Credits; 180 Total Credits Required for Graduation 

 
This information is to be used for planning. Check your Degree Audit Reporting System (DARS) or meet with an 
adviser to ensure you have met all degree requirements. LSJ major requirements are included on the reverse side 
of this worksheet. 
 
Core Courses (20 credits) 
� Category 1 (ONE COURSE) 

� LSJ 200  ________________________ Quarter & Year: _____________________ 
OR 

� LSJ/POL S 363 ___________________ Quarter & Year: _____________________ 
 

� Category 2 (TWO COURSES) 
� LSJ 320/POL S 368 ________________ Quarter & Year ______________________ 
� LSJ 321/ANTH 323 ________________ Quarter & Year ______________________ 
� LSJ 322/JSIS A 324 ________________ Quarter & Year ______________________ 
� LSJ 329 _________________________ Quarter & Year ______________________ 

 
� Category 3 (ONE COURSE) 

� LSJ/JSIS B 366 ____________________ Quarter & Year ______________________ 
OR 

� LSJ/JSIS B 367 ____________________ Quarter & Year ______________________ 
 
Subfield Courses (25 credits) 
One subfield will serve as your primary subfield, totaling 3 courses or 15 credits. One subfield will serve as your secondary 
subfield, totaling 2 courses or 10 credits.   
� Legal Subfield 

� Course _________________________ Quarter & Year ______________________ 
� Course _________________________ Quarter & Year ______________________ 
� Course _________________________ Quarter & Year ______________________ 

 
� Rights Subfield 

� Course _________________________ Quarter & Year ______________________ 
� Course _________________________ Quarter & Year ______________________ 
� Course _________________________ Quarter & Year ______________________ 

 
400-Level Seminars (10 credits) 
At least two (2) upper-division LSJ courses (each course must be a minimum of 3 credits) completed at the 400-level.  

� Course _________________________ Quarter & Year ______________________ 
� Course _________________________ Quarter & Year ______________________ 

 
College of Arts & Sciences Graduation Requirements: 
� English Composition: _____________________ Quarter & Year ______________________ 
� Reasoning: _____________________________ Quarter & Year ______________________ 
� Writing across the curriculum: _____________ Quarter & Year ______________________ 
� Writing across the curriculum: _____________ Quarter & Year ______________________ 
� Diversity: ______________________________ Quarter & Year ______________________ 
� Foreign Language): ______________________ Quarter & Year ______________________ 

(through 3rd quarter) 
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Arts and Humanities (20 
credits) 

Social Sciences (20 
credits) 

Natural Sciences (20 
credits) 

Additional (15 credits) 

Course Quarter Course Quarter Course Quarter Course Quarter 
        
        
        
        

 
COURSE PLANNER 
 

Autumn 20____ Winter 20____ Spring 20____ Summer ____ 
        
        
        
        

Credit Total  Credit Total  Credit Total  Credit Total  
 

Autumn 20____ Winter 20____ Spring 20____ Summer ____ 
        
        
        
        

Credit Total  Credit Total  Credit Total  Credit Total  
 

Autumn 20____ Winter 20____ Spring 20____ Summer ____ 
        
        
        
        

Credit Total  Credit Total  Credit Total  Credit Total  
 

Autumn 20____ Winter 20____ Spring 20____ Summer ____ 
        
        
        
        

Credit Total  Credit Total  Credit Total  Credit Total  
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DEPARTMENTAL APPROVED COURSE LIST 
 
 
LSJ CORE  
 
Category 1 
� LSJ 200 Introduction to Law, Societies & Justice (5) 
� LSJ/POL S 363  Law in Society (5) 

 
Category 2 
� LSJ 320/POL S 368  The Politics and Law of International Human Rights (5) 
� LSJ 321/ANTH 323  Human Rights Law in Culture and Practice (5) 
� LSJ 322/JSIS A 324  Human Rights in Latin America (5) 
� LSJ 329  Immigration, Citizenship, and Rights (5) 

 
Category 3 
� LSJ/JSIS B 366  Comparative Law and Legal Cultures (5) 
� LSJ/POL S 367  Comparative Law and Courts (5)  

 
 
 
LSJ COMPARATIVE LEGAL SUBFIELD 
� PHIL 114 Philosophical Issues in the Law (5) 
� SOC 271 Introduction to Sociology of Deviance and Social Control (5) OR SOC 371 Criminology (5) OR SOC 

472 Juvenile Delinquency (5) [only ONE of these three classes can count towards completion of LSJ 
major or minor requirements] 

� GWSS 310 Women and the Law (5) 
� PHIL 314 Philosophy of Crime and Punishment (5) 
� LSJ 320/POL S 368  The Politics and Law of International Human Rights (5) 
� POL S 320/JSIS B 310 State-Society Relations in Third World Countries (5) 
� AIS 335 American Indians and the Law (5) 
� LSJ/POL S 347 Politics of International Law (5) 
� LSJ/POL S 360  Introduction to United States Constitutional Law (5) 
� LSJ/POL S 361  United States Courts and Civil Liberty (5) 
� LSJ/POL S 363  Law in Society (5) 
� LSJ/JSIS B 366  Comparative Law and Legal Cultures (5) 
� LSJ/POL S 367  Comparative Law and Courts (5)  
� SOC 374  Law and Society (5) 
� LSJ 375/SOC 372  Crime, Politics, and Justice (5) 
� LSJ/SOC 376  Drugs and Society (5) 
� LSJ 377  Punishment: Theory and Practice (5) 
� LSJ 380  Contemporary Issues in Comparative Legal Institutions (5, max 10 credits) 
� PHIL 414 Philosophy of Law (5) 
� LSJ 415 Juvenile Parole Project (3-5) 
� LSJ 416 Juvenile Parole Practicum (3-5) 
� JSIS B 424 International Law and Arms Control (5) 
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� LSJ 427  Sanctioned States: Law, Politics, and Practice of International Law (5) 
� COM 440/POL S 461 Mass Media Law (5) 
� LSJ 444 Ethics in Law and Justice (5) 
� LSJ/POL S 456 Institutional Failure (5) 
� POL S 462 The Supreme Court in American Politics (5) 
� POL S 464 The Politics of American Criminal Justice (5) 
� LSJ/GEOG 467 Law, Justice, and the Environment (5) 
� POL S 467 Comparative Law in Society (5) 
� LSJGEOG 474 Geography and the Law (5) 
� LSJ/SOC 476  Miscarriages of Justice (5) 
� LSJ 490  Special Topics in Comparative Legal Institutions (3-5, max 15 credits) 

 
 
LSJ RIGHTS SUBFIELD 
� LSJ/DIS ST/CHID 230 Introduction to Disability Studies (5) 
� LSJ 320/POL S 368  The Politics and Law of International Human Rights (5) 
� LSJ 321/ANTH 323  Human Rights Law in Culture and Practice (5) 
� LSJ 3222/JSIS A 324  Human Rights in Latin America (5) 
� LSJ/POL S 327  Women’s Rights as Human Rights (5) 
� LSJ 329  Immigration, Citizenship, and Rights (5) 
� LSJ 331/POL S 317  Politics of Race and Ethnicity in the US (5) 
� DIS ST/LSJ/CHID 332  Disability and Society (5) 
� PHIL 338 Philosophy of Human Rights (5) 
� LSJ/JSIS B/DIS ST 346  Disability in Global & Comparative Perspective (5) 
� GWSS/CHID 350 Women in Law and Literature (5) 
� LSJ 381  Issues in Rights (5, max 10 credits) 
� LSJ 410  Social Justice through Philanthropy (5) 
� LSJ 421/ANTH 498  Women’s Rights and Politics in Islamic Society (5) 
� LSJ 422  Immigrants, Labor, and Legality (5) 
� JSIS B 424 International Law and Arms Control (5) 
� LSJ 425/ANTH 497  Domesticating International Human Rights: US Asylum & Refugee Law (5) 
� LSJ 426 Reconciliation: The Politics of Forgiveness in a Global Age (5) 
� LSJ 428/POL S 415 Women’s Rights in an Integrated Europe (5) 
� DIS ST/LSJ/CHID 430 Topics in Disability Studies (5, max. 15 credits) 
� LSJ 431/POL S 430 Civil-Military Relations in Democracies (5) 
� DIS ST/LSJ/CHID 433 Disability Law, Policy & Community (5, max. 15 credits) 
� DIS ST/LSJ/CHID 434 Civil and Human Rights Law for Disabled People (5) 
� DIS ST/LSJ/CHID 437 Crime, Law, and Mental Illness (5) 
� AFRAM 437 Blacks in American Law (5) 
� LSJ 438 Human Rights & International Development (5) 
� B H 456 Social Justice and Health (5) 
� LSJ 491  Special Topics in Rights (3-5, max 15 credits) 
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LSJ 400-LEVEL SEMINARS 
 
� LSJ 410  Social Justice through Philanthropy (5) 
� LSJ 415 Juvenile Parole Project (3-5) 
� LSJ 416 Juvenile Parole Practicum (3-5) 
� LSJ 421/ANTH 498  Women’s Rights and Politics in Islamic Society (5) 
� LSJ 422  Immigrants, Labor, and Legality (5) 
� LSJ 425/ANTH 497  Domesticating International Human Rights: US Asylum & Refugee Law (5) 
� LSJ 426 Reconciliation: The Politics of Forgiveness in a Global Age (5) 
� LSJ 427  Sanctioned States: Law, Politics, and Practice of International Law (5) 
� LSJ 428/POL S 415 Women’s Rights in an Integrated Europe (5) 
� DIS ST/LSJ/CHID 430 Topics in Disability Studies (5, max. 15 credits) 
� LSJ 431/POL S 430 Civil-Military Relations in Democracies (5) 
� DIS ST/LSJ/CHID 433 Disability Law, Policy & Community (5, max. 15 credits) 
� DIS ST/LSJ/CHID 434 Civil and Human Rights Law for Disabled People (5) 
� DIS ST/LSJ/CHID 437 Crime, Law, and Mental Illness (5) 
� LSJ 438 Human Rights & International Development (5) 
� LSJ 444 Ethics in Law and Justice (5) 
� LSJ/POL S 456 Institutional Failure (5) 
� LSJ/GEOG 467 Law, Justice, and the Environment (5) 
� LSJ/GEOG 474 Geography and the Law (5) 
� LSJ/SOC 476  Miscarriages of Justice (5) 
� LSJ 491  Special Topics in Rights (3-5, max 15 credits) 

 


